Torus
Servo Motors
Velos
AC servo Drives
Magtor Servomotion Pvt. Ltd is an Italian joint
venture company between Magnet ic
Srl(www.magnetic.it) and Rotomag group in india
(www.rotomag.com, www.rotomotive.com).

M23 Connector
22
Ordering Codes
23
T 2 - 5 0 1 - 0 9 6 S - 1 0 N U R
Vo l t a g e
2 - 2 0 5 × 3
3 - 3 6 0 × 3
P o w e r
C o d e     P o w e r ( Wa t t )
5 0 1       5 0 × 1 0 = 5 0 0
7 5 1       7 5 × 1 0 = 7 5 0
21 0 2       1 0 × 1 0 = 1 0 0 0
21 2 2       1 2 × 1 0 = 1 2 0 0
21 5 2       1 5 × 1 0 = 1 5 0 0
22 0 2       2 0 × 1 0 = 2 0 0 0
22 5 2       2 5 × 1 0 = 2 5 0 0
23 0 2       3 0 × 1 0 = 3 0 0 0
23 5 2       3 5 × 1 0 = 3 5 0 0
24 0 2       4 0 × 1 0 = 4 0 0 0
24 5 2       4 5 × 1 0 = 4 5 0 0
25 0 2       5 0 × 1 0 = 5 0 0 0
27 0 2       7 0 × 1 0 = 7 0 0 0
29 0 2       9 0 × 1 0 = 9 0 0 0
F r a m e
0 9 6
1 2 3
1 4 3 F r a m e l e n g t h
S - S m a l l
M - M e d i u m
L - L o n g
P - P r e t t y l o n g
S p e e d ( R P M )
1 - 1 5 0 0
2 - 2 0 0 0
3 - 3 0 0 0
5 - 5 0 0 0
F e e d B a c k
0 - R e s o l v e r
1 - E n c o d e r T T L
2 -T T L + H a l l S e n s o r
3 - A b s o l u t e
E n c o d e r ( B I S S )
4 - S i n C o s
5 - E n d a t 2 . 1 & 2 . 2
Fa n
 U - W i t h o u t f a n
# O -W i t h Fa n
O i l S e a l & B r a k e
N - B o t h N o t R e q u i r e d
S - W i t h S e a l & W i t h o u t
B r a ke
B - W i t h B r a ke A n d W i t h o u t
S e a l
A - W i t h S e a l a n d B r a ke
C o n n e c t i o n
 S - S t r a i g h t
 C o n n e c t o r
 R - R i g h t a n g l e
 C o n n e c t o r
# T -Te r m i n a l B l o c k
 f o r P o w e r A n d
 S t r a i g h t f o r s i g n a l
*Frame Size is Suggested for
 3000RPM rating for other
 speed rating frame size may change.
* F r a m e
9 6 S
9 6 M
9 6 M / L
9 6 L
1 2 3 S
1 2 3 M / S

Ø Backlash management(Dual loop)
25
Ordering Codes
       VP    -    4     0     3     -     0     0     -   1     0
Voltage
4 - 415×3
Current Rating
03- 3Amp.
07- 7Amp.
12- 12Amp.
15- 15Amp.
22- 22Amp.
32- 32Amp.
40- 40Amp.
48- 48Amp.
60- 60Amp.
F e e d B a c k - 1
1 - R e s o l v e r
2 - E n c o d e r T T L
3 -T T L + H a l l S e n s o r
4 - A b s o l u t e
E n c o d e r ( B I S S )
5 - S i n C o s
6 - E n d a t 2 . 1 & 2 . 2
F e e d B a c k - 2
0 - N o t r e q u i r e d
1 - R e s o l v e r
2 - E n c o d e r T T L
3 -T T L + H a l l S e n s o r
4 - A b s o l u t e
E n c o d e r ( B I S S )
5 - S i n C o s
6 - E n d a t 2 . 1 & 2 . 2
S a f e t y
0 - N o t r e q u i r e d
1 - S . T. O
O p t i o n a l
C o m m u n i c a t i o n
0 - N o n e
1 - C A N o p e n
2 - P r o f i b u s
3 - E t h e r c a t
4 - D e v i c e n e t
5 - E t h e r n e t I P
6 - S e r c o s
By default,One RS422/485 port available with drive
LCD Display
Control Buttons
Rs485 Serial
port(J1)
Connector
For Feedback sensors
Digital and analog
I/O connector(M1)
Digital and analog
I/O connector(M3)
Connector for hand
-held or Remote control
Frequency input
Connector (M2)
Fieldbus connector
Connector for
Parameterization key
Ground Terminal
STO (Safety torque off)
Terminal (Optional)
Power connector